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Product: Claycote B | E | E/B | C Flute Range

Category: Sign, Display & Digital - Rigid

ballanddoggett.com.au

Country of Origin: Australia

Technical specification sheet

Updated: 07.25

Length Width

mm mm

Single B-Flute 3 405 1240 2450 3.038 1.2304 Kraft Brown Kraft Brown 78%

Single B-Flute 3 569 1240 2450 3.038 1.7286 White Clay Coat White Clay Coat 72%
Single B-Flute 3 569 2500 1600 4.000 2.2760 White Clay Coat White Clay Coat 72%

Single B-Flute 3 529 1240 2450 3.038 1.6071 White Clay Coat White Top Liner 59%
Single B-Flute 3 529 2450 1240 3.038 1.6071 White Clay Coat White Top Liner 59%
Single B-Flute 3 529 2500 1600 4.000 2.1160 White Clay Coat White Top Liner 59%

Single B-Flute 3 489 2450 1240 3.038 1.4856 White Top Liner White Top Liner 41%

Single E-Flute 1.5 516 1240 2450 3.038 1.5676 White Clay Coat White Top Liner 58%

Recycled 

Content

Dimensions Internal
Board Area

(m2)

Approx. Board  

Weight

(g)

Out Side

(Double Baker)

In Side

(Single Face)
Flute(s)

Thickness

(mm)

Total Board 

Grammage 

(gsm)

Claycote B Flute (2 Sided)

Claycote B Flute (1 Sided Claycote / 1 Sided Whitelined)

Claycote E Flute (1 Sided Claycote / 1 Sided Whitelined)

Claycote B Flute White Uncoated (2 Sided)

Claycote B Flute - Brown (2 Sided)

SKU

152448

142648
162754

135382
130529
171816

150502

Single E-Flute 1.5 431 1240 2450 3.038 1.6891 White Clay Coat White Clay Coat 71%

Single E-Flute 3 578 2500 1600 4.000 2.2240 White Clay Coat White Clay Coat 71%

Single E-Flute 1.5 476 2450 1240 3.038 1.4461 White Top Liner White Top Liner 40%

Twin Cushion 
E&B-Flutes

4.5 826 1240 2450 3.038 2.5094 White Clay Coat White Clay Coat 70%

Single B-Flute 4.5 405 1240 2450 3.038 1.2304 Kraft Brown Kraft Brown 78%

Twin Cushion 
E&B-Flutes

4.5 826 2450 1240 3.038 2.5094 White Clay Coat White Clay Coat 70%

Single C-Flute 3.3 415 2600 1400 3.640 1.5106 Kraft Brown Recycled Grey 78%

Claycote E Flute (2 Sided)

137164

Claycote E Flute White Uncoated (2 Sided)

Claycote E/B Flute 

Claycote Uncoated C Flute

148796

167316

149373

153726

152795

158657

156553

Manufactured Made in Australia from local and imported products
Style Corrugated Sheet
Flute Adhesive Prime Grade Wheat Starch

DOC No: ST- PDS 0010  

Conversion

Flat bed cutters 
Friction fed cutters 
Die cutting

Thermal transfer 
Screen printing 
Offset printing 

+Always test with your combination of printer and inks prior to commercial use.  

 +

Cold overlaminating 
Aqueous  
Latex inkjet 
Eco Solvnt inkjet 
Solvent inkjet 
UV curable Inkjet
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